## UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc# 2117213052 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

OF 3

JUU FINANUING STAT	UCC FINANCING STATEMENT				KAREN A. YARBROUGH				
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	COOK COUNTY CLERK								
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT / CSC 1-800-858-5294				DAT	E: 06/21/2021 04:	02 PM PG:			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (opt SPRFiling@cscglobal.c	tional)	1-							
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO	: (Name and Address)		1						
2124 09637									
CSC		•							
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703		Filed In: Illinois							
(Cook)									
			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY			
. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only a name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of it			modify, or abbreviate any poor information in item 10 of t						
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	77								
DR 15. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Pulusan	Ox	FIRST PERSON.	FIRST PERSONAL NAME RICO		Paulo				
c. MAILING ADDRESS 7403 Karlo	v Ave	Skokie			POSTAL CODE 60076	USA			
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only on the control of the c			modify, or abbreviate any pa or information in item 10 of t						
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
OR						SUFFIX			
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST HERSON	FIRST FER SON AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	1)×,	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY			
S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or	NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNO	I R SECURED PARTY): Pri	ovide orlig one Secured Party	y name (3a or 3b)					
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME All in	n Credit Union		し						
		FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITION	VAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
OR 35. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME									
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME									
36. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	er 8	CITY Daleville		STATE	POSTAL CODE 36322	COUNTRY			
isc. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Drawd  COLLATERAL: This financing staten  7.040000 kW photovoltaid	ment covers the following collateral: c solar energy system	CITY Daleville , consisting of: S	ilfab modules, En	7万	36322	USA			
c. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Drawd  COLLATERAL: This financing staten  7.040000 kW photovoltaid	ment covers the following collateral: c solar energy system	CITY Daleville , consisting of: S	ilfab modules, En	7万	36322	USA			
c. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Drawd  COLLATERAL: This financing staten  7.040000 kW photovoltaid	ment covers the following collateral: c solar energy system	CITY Daleville , consisting of: S	ilfab modules, En	7万	36322	USA			
c. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Draw	ment covers the following collateral: c solar energy system	CITY Daleville , consisting of: S	ilfab modules, En	7万	36322	USA			
ic. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Drawd	ment covers the following collateral: c solar energy system	CITY Daleville , consisting of: S	ilfab modules, En	7万	36322	USA			
ic. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Drawd	ment covers the following collateral: c solar energy system	CITY Daleville , consisting of: S	ilfab modules, En	7万	36322	USA			
c. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Drawd  COLLATERAL: This financing staten  7.040000 kW photovoltaid	ment covers the following collateral: c solar energy system	CITY Daleville , consisting of: S	ilfab modules, En	7万	36322	USA			
c. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Drawd C. COLLATERAL. This financing staten 7.040000 kW photovoltain PRODUCTS, PROCEED	ment covers the following collateral c solar energy system S AND ATTACHMEN	CITY Daleville , consisting of: S		phase inve	36322	USA HERI Jo			
35. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  36. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Drawd  4. COLLATERAL: This financing staten  7. 040000 kW photovoltain  PRODUCTS, PROCEED  5. Check only if applicable and check only  6a. Check only if applicable and check only	ment covers the following collateral c solar energy system is AND ATTACHMEN.	CITY Daleville  consisting of: S TS.	n 17 and Instructions)	phase inve	ad by a Decedent's Personal applicable and check only	HER J			
ic. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Drawd  COLLATERAL: This financing staten  7.040000 kW photovoltain  PRODUCTS, PROCEED	ment covers the following collateral: c solar energy system S AND ATTACHMEN  to one box: Collateral is held in the one box: Manufactured-Home Transac	CITY Daleville  consisting of: S TS.	a Transmitting Utility	phase inve	a6322  THE AND ALL OT A	HER / Joan Representative one box:			

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 9b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Pulusan FIRST PERSONAL NAME Rico ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/(AIT' (L) \$ SUFFIX Paulo THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or (101) nly one additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX COUNTRY 10c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME of 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE COUNTRY SOFFICO 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 14 This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 16. Description of real estate: (if Debtor does not have a record interest): A PARCEL OF LAND LOCATED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OF COOK, WITH A SITUS ADDRESS OF 7403 KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076-3813 CURRENTLY OWNED BY PULUSAN RICO P G HAVING A TAX ASSESSOR NUMBER OF 10-27-414-042-0000 AND DESCRIBED DOCUMENT NUMBER 28249092 DATED 09/30/2019 AND 17. MISCELLANEOUS:

2117213052 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	/ IV:						
NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statem because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here							
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u> </u>						
Pulusan							
FIRST PERSONAL NA ME							
Rico	SUFFIX						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT/AL(S) Paulo	SUFFIX						
10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 103) rnly one additional Debtor na	me or Debtor name that did			IS FOR FILING OFFICE Statement (Form UCC1) (			
do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pan of the persons name) and enter					,		
10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR							
10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	OZ.	_			SUFFIX		
	James			Inosta cons	COUNTRY		
10c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
11. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASS	IGNOR SECURE ו	ARTY'S NAME: Pro	ide only one n	ame (11a or 11b)			
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	IIGNON GECONE DI	AKTT O NAME. FIG	ride only <u>one</u> is	ante (11a of 11o)			
00							
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N	AME	ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX		
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
THE MEALENG ADDITESS		(C	O A				
12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):		-	7-				
			2)				
			,	Office of the second			
				Ö			
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	in the 14. This FINANCING covers timbe		s as-extracted	colleteral [7] in filed a	as a fixture filing		
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 1			s as-extracted	consters: [V] is filed to	as a lixtore lilling		
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	RECORDED						
	10/09/2019.	CHEDIVICION	COLLED	ED LI EIDE CHI	3		
	•	LOT 2 BLK 2 SUBDIVISION: SCHERER LLEIRS SUB APN:10-27-414-042-0000					
	7.111.10-21-4						
	ļ						
17. MISCELLANEOUS:							